Cathedral Eucharistic Minister Rota January – March 2024 
	
	Vigil/6.00 pm
	9.00 am
	12 Noon
	5.30pm

	Sat 06 Jan
	Peter Kennedy
	
	
	

	
	Joan Carlin
	
	
	

	
	Laura Kerrin
	
	
	

	Sun 07 Jan
	
	Louise Pearce
	Teresa McAteer
	Daniel McAnulty

	
	
	Anthony Patterson
	Patrick Cullen
	Kathleen Boyle

	
	
	
	Kathleen Murphy
	

	Sat 13 Jan
	Andre Morgan
	
	
	

	
	Pauline McMahon
	
	
	

	
	Marie Cassidy
	
	
	

	Sun 14 Jan
	
	Lisa Murray
	Eamonn Neeson
	Micheal Murphy

	
	
	Jim Pearce
	Margaret Sands
	Ann Ryan

	
	
	
	Madge Keenan
	

	Sat 20 Jan
	Michelle Morgan
	
	
	

	
	Theresa O’Hare
	
	
	

	
	Patricia Keenan
	
	
	

	Sun 21 Jan
	
	Elizabeth Fitzpatrick
	Ciaran Hanna
	Kathleen O’Neill

	
	
	Catherine Yates
	Catherine Fitzgerald
	Daniel McAnulty

	
	
	
	Padraig McLoughlin
	

	Sat 27 Jan
	Catherine Kerrin
	
	
	

	
	Peter Kennedy
	
	
	

	
	Joan Carlin
	
	
	

	Sun 28 Jan
	
	Ciara Wadsworth
	Mary Walsh
	Kathleen Boyle

	
	
	Louise Pearce
	Alphons Bino
	Micheal Murphy

	
	
	
	Sheila Chambers
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Vigil/6.00 pm
	9.00 am
	12 Noon
	5.30pm

	Sat 03 Feb
	Laura Kerrin
	
	
	

	
	Andrea Morgan
	
	
	

	
	Josie Burns
	
	
	

	Sun 04 Feb
	
	Anthony Patterson
	Teresa McAteer
	Ann Ryan

	
	
	Lisa Murray
	Patrick Cullen
	Kathleen O’Neill

	
	
	
	Kathleen Murphy
	

	Sat 10 Feb
	Pauline McMahon
	
	
	

	
	Marie Cassidy
	
	
	

	
	Michelle Morgan
	
	
	

	Sun 11 Feb
	
	Jim Pearce
	Eamonn Neeson
	Daniel McAnulty

	
	
	Elizabeth Fitzpatrick
	Margaret Sands
	Kathleen Boyle

	
	
	
	Madge Keenan
	

	Sat 17 Feb
	Theresa O’Hare
	
	
	

	
	Patricia Keenan
	
	
	

	
	Catherine Kerrin
	
	
	

	Sun 18 Feb
	
	Catherine Yates
	Ciaran Hanna
	Micheal Murphy

	
	
	Louise Pearce
	Catherine Fitzgerald
	Ann Ryan

	
	
	
	Padraig McLoughlin
	

	Sat 24 Feb
	Peter Kennedy
	
	
	

	
	Joan Carlin
	
	
	

	
	Laura Kerrin
	
	
	

	Sun 25 Feb
	
	Anthony Patterson
	Mary Walsh
	Kathleen O’Neill

	
	
	Ciara Wadsworth
	Alphons Bino
	Dara Cosgrove

	
	
	
	Sheila Chambers
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Vigil/6.00 pm
	9.00 am
	12 Noon
	5.30pm

	Sat 02 Mar
	Andre Morgan
	
	
	

	
	Josie Burns
	
	
	

	
	Pauline McMahon
	
	
	

	Sun 03 Mar
	
	Lisa Murray
	Teresa McAteer
	Daniel McAnulty 

	
	
	Jim Pearce
	Patrick Cullen
	Kathleen Boyle

	
	
	
	Kathleen Murphy
	

	Sat 09 Mar
	Marie Cassidy
	
	
	

	
	Michelle Morgan
	
	
	

	
	Theresa O’Hare
	
	
	

	Sun 10 Mar
	
	Elizabeth Fitzpatrick
	Eamonn Neeson
	Micheal Murphy

	
	
	Catherine Yates
	Margaret Sands
	Ann Ryan

	
	
	
	Madge Keenan
	

	Sat 16 Mar
	Patricia Keenan
	
	
	

	
	Catherine Kerrin
	
	
	

	
	Peter Kennedy
	
	
	

	Sun 17 Mar
	
	Louise Pearce
	Ciaran Hanna
	Kathleen O’Neill

	
	
	Anthony Patterson
	Catherine Fitzgerald
	Daniel McAnulty

	
	
	
	Padraig McLoughlin
	

	Sat 23 Mar
	Joan Carlin
	
	
	

	
	Laura Kerrin
	
	
	

	
	Josie Burns
	
	
	

	Sun 24 Mar
	
	Lisa Murray
	Mary Walsh
	Kathleen Boyle 

	
	
	Jim Pearce
	Alphons Bino
	Dara Cosgrove

	
	
	
	Sheila Chambers
	

	Sat 30 Mar
	Andre Morgan
	
	
	

	
	Pauline McMahon
	
	
	

	
	Marie Cassidy
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Vigil/6.00pm
	9.00am
	12 Noon
	5.30pm

	Sun 31 Mar
	
	Elizabeth Fitzpatrick
	Teresa McAteer
	Micheal Murphy

	
	
	Catherine Yates
	Patrick Cullen
	Ann Ryan

	
	
	
	Kathleen Murphy
	



